
2023 State 4-H Meats - Junior
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1 Kayla Buttles- Grant County 48 46 48 45 48 50 13 14 21 20 14 8 50 425
2 Aiden Patterson- Grant County 50 32 50 45 36 50 16 12 24 24 20 8 50 417
3 Maycee Wells- Columbia County 50 45 48 45 43 50 16 15 18 17 17 5 40 409
4 Gavin Boettcher- Jefferson County 37 48 48 50 48 47 13 9 21 17 10 4 50 402
5 Anna Drinkwater- Grant County 48 48 48 50 32 50 16 11 24 20 11 8 30 396
6 Kegan Patterson- Grant County 25 48 42 45 50 50 18 19 21 16 17 8 35 394
7 Cassidy Crooks- Grant County 50 48 42 50 42 48 16 9 23 13 9 8 30 388
8 Gwen Riedl- Grant County 43 48 42 50 30 41 13 18 24 17 14 7 40 387
9 Keilah Reu- Jefferson County 24 48 50 50 50 50 18 0 21 17 10 4 40 382

10 Brenna Thorson- Jackson County 42 50 42 48 43 32 13 8 20 16 14 8 40 376
Daniel Mickelson- Columbia County 29 42 46 50 43 48 15 11 15 17 7 8 45 376
Reid Stalsberg- Grant County 38 46 42 50 43 48 16 14 17 13 9 2 30 368
Klay Conley- Grant County 48 42 26 45 43 47 18 11 18 15 10 8 35 366
Bentley Kraus- Ozaukee County 42 40 46 50 48 43 18 6 10 10 12 1 40 366
Korbin Conley- Grant County 40 43 22 47 41 41 18 11 13 17 15 5 40 353
Rachel Patterson- Grant County 50 37 40 45 42 50 18 9 10 7 5 5 30 348
Nathan Flood- Jefferson County 29 48 48 45 50 50 13 11 11 2 5 1 35 348
Reid Sindelar- Jefferson County 38 50 46 37 30 50 18 8 8 14 7 2 35 343
Greylen Boettcher- Jefferson County 25 48 42 45 50 48 18 6 11 5 9 0 35 342
David Schaefer- Sheboygan County 29 48 48 45 45 48 13 9 2 9 5 0 35 336
Tessa Vogt- Grant County 24 32 42 43 36 50 18 17 13 10 7 4 35 331
Madelyn Hawkey Smith- Dane County 42 50 42 50 50 35 3 5 8 5 9 2 30 331
Jackson Loerke- Jefferson County 21 50 50 45 42 47 16 4 2 8 5 1 40 331
Henry Drenkwater- Grant County 47 42 42 45 41 38 13 7 14 9 9 7 10 324
Jake Peterson- LaCrosse County 48 43 42 39 42 35 3 8 11 10 2 2 35 320
Josh Peterson- LaCrosse County 48 36 50 45 36 42 8 6 1 2 6 0 30 310
Aubree Nesson- Columbia County 42 27 40 45 48 47 18 1 1 4 7 1 20 301
Jack Jordan- Rock County 24 45 20 50 41 32 8 0 7 2 3 2 15 249
Tyson Kraft- Green County 47 31 40 17 26 41 5 5 6 2 1 1 20 242



2023 State 4-H Meats - Junior
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Subtotal
1 Grant County 1238

Kayla Buttles 48 46 48 45 48 50 13 14 21 20 14 8 50 425
Aiden Patterson 50 32 50 45 36 50 16 12 24 24 20 8 50 417
Anna Drinkwater 48 48 48 50 32 50 16 11 24 20 11 8 30 396
Kegan Patterson 25 48 42 45 50 50 18 19 21 16 17 8 35 394

2 Grant County 1143
Cassidy Crooks 50 48 42 50 42 48 16 9 23 13 9 8 30 388
Gwen Riedl 43 48 42 50 30 41 13 18 24 17 14 7 40 387
Reid Stalsberg 38 46 42 50 43 48 16 14 17 13 9 2 30 368
Klay Conley 48 42 26 45 43 47 18 11 18 15 10 8 35 366

3 Jefferson County 1132
Gavin Boettcher 37 48 48 50 48 47 13 9 21 17 10 4 50 402
Keilah Reu 24 48 50 50 50 50 18 0 21 17 10 4 40 382
Nathan Flood 29 48 48 45 50 50 13 11 11 2 5 1 35 348
Reid Sindelar 38 50 46 37 30 50 18 8 8 14 7 2 35 343

4 Columbia County 1086
Maycee Wells 50 45 48 45 43 50 16 15 18 17 17 5 40 409
Daniel Mickelson 29 42 46 50 43 48 15 11 15 17 7 8 45 376
Aubree Nesson 42 27 40 45 48 47 18 1 1 4 7 1 20 301

5 Grant County 1032
Korbin Conley 40 43 22 47 41 41 18 11 13 17 15 5 40 353
Rachel Patterson 50 37 40 45 42 50 18 9 10 7 5 5 30 348
Tessa Vogt 24 32 42 43 36 50 18 17 13 10 7 4 35 331
Henry Drenkwater 47 42 42 45 41 38 13 7 14 9 9 7 10 324



Jefferson County
Greylen Boettcher 25 48 42 45 50 48 18 6 11 5 9 0 35 342
Jackson Loerke 21 50 50 45 42 47 16 4 2 8 5 1 40 331

LaCrosse County
Jake Peterson 48 43 42 39 42 35 3 8 11 10 2 2 35 320
Josh Peterson 48 36 50 45 36 42 8 6 1 2 6 0 30 310

Jackson County
Brenna Thorson 42 50 42 48 43 32 13 8 20 16 14 8 40 376

Ozaukee County
Bentley Kraus 42 40 46 50 48 43 18 6 10 10 12 1 40 366

Sheboygan County
David Schaefer 29 48 48 45 45 48 13 9 2 9 5 0 35 336

Dane County
Madelyn Hawkey Smith 42 50 42 50 50 35 3 5 8 5 9 2 30 331

Rock County
Jack Jordan 24 45 20 50 41 32 8 0 7 2 3 2 15 249

Green County
Tyson Kraft 47 31 40 17 26 41 5 5 6 2 1 1 20 242
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